
Ruth Ann's
R E S T A U R A N T

E S T .  1 9 5 9

Starters ..............

Sandwiches...........

Hot Lunches...........

Desserts...............

Fried Green Tomatoes

Jalapeno Cheese Curds

Fried Chicken Bites

Beef Chili 

$5.99

$5.99
$4.99

$3.99

Cheeseburger
Patty Melt
Triple Layer Club
BL & Fried Green T
Breaded Steak
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Scramble Dog
Served with 1 side

$9.99
$9.99

$10.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$9.99

Hamburger Steak
Country Fried Steak  
Fried Catfish Filets
Turkey & Dressing
Salmon Croquettes

Served with 2 sides & roll or cornbread

$11.99
$10..99
$10.99
$11.99

$10.99

Whoopie Cake
Banana Pudding
Peach Cobbler

$5.99
$4.99
$3.99

Dine-In / Carry-Out / Delivery  
ruthannsrestaurant.com  706-221-2154

Salads..................
Chef Salad
Tuna Salad Plate
Chicken Salad
(Choose fried or grilled)
Smothered Spinach Salad
House Salad

$8.99
$6.99
$8.99

$9.99
$3.99

Drinks..................
Coke, Coke Zero, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper

Sweet & Unsweet Tea
Lemonade (add flavor $.49)
Coffee & Hot Tea
Milk & Juice (Orange, Cran & Apple)

Espresso
Cappuccino / Latte
Iced Coffee (add flavor $1)
Latte (seasonal flavors available)

$3
$3
$3
$3

$2/$3
$2.39
$4.39

$3
$4.39

Mashed Potatoes               Green Beans
Sweet Potato Soufflé        Buttered Corn
Classic Mac N Cheese       Collard Greens
Cornbread Dressing          Black-Eye Peas
Carrot & Raisin Salad        Lima Beans
Tossed Salad                        Fresh Fruit
Vegetable Plate (3)  $7.99
Side Vegetable $2.99          






R E S T A U R A N T

Ruth Ann's
E S T .  1 9 5 9

Pancakes & More.....
Capt'n Crunch French Toast
Classic French Toast
Red Velvet Pancakes
Buttermilk Pancakes (Add PBJ $1)
Cinnamon Swirl Pancakes
Served with 2 eggs and
either Bacon, Turkey Links,
Ham or Patty Sausage

$11.99
$10.99
$11.99

$10.99
$10.99

Create A Breakfast.....
Served with 2 eggs

Choose (1): Grits, Fruit or Hashbrowns
Choose (1):  Bacon, Turkey Link,
 Patty Sausage OR Ham
Choose (1):  Toast, Biscuit, English
Muffin or Pancake

$8.99

Omelettes / Breakfasts
Chicken Florentine Omelette

Cheese Steak Omelette

Corned Beef & Tater Omelette

Veggie Omelette

Ham & Cheese Omelette
Choose hashbrowns, fruit or
grits, and toast, biscuit or
English muffin

$10.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99




Other Yummy Stuff.....
Biscuits & Gravy
(Sausage or Tomato)

Sunrise Country Benedict
(Biscuit, Patty, Egg, hashbrown & gravy)

The Rooster  
 (Biscuit, Fried Chicken, Egg and white gravy)

Red Rooster 
 (Biscuit, Fried Chicken, Egg and tomato gravy)

Southwest Grande Burrito
(Choose Ham, Steak or Chicken 4 eggs,
peppers, onions, tomato, potato & cheese) 

MEGA Breakfast Burger
(Topped with hashbrowns, bacon,
cheese and 1 egg any style)

Hand Helds: 

Choose:  Biscuit, Toast, Tortilla 
Choose: Bacon, Patty, or Ham
Add 1 Egg
Add Cheese

$7.99

$10.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99




$10.99




$3 / $4



$1.00
$.50







Country Fried Steak
Streak-O-Lean
Salmon Croquette
Country Ham Steak
Corned Beef Hash
Big Meat Plate 
Served with 2 eggs and either
hashbrowns, grits or fruit and
toast, biscuit or English muffin

$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$12.99
$11.99
$13.99


