RESTAURANT

Ruth Ann's

EST. 1959

Starters

Fried Green Tomatoes	\$5.99
Jalapeno Cheese Curds	\$5.99
Fried Chicken Bites	\$4.99
Beef Chili	\$3.99

Salads.....

Chef Salad	\$8.99
Tuna Salad Plate	\$6.99
Chicken Salad	\$8.99
(Choose fried or grilled)	+
Smothered Spinach Salad	\$9.99
House Salad	\$3.99

Drinks.....

Coke, Coke Zero, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper	\$3
Sweet & Unsweet Tea	\$ 3
Lemonade (add flavor \$.49)	\$ 3
Coffee & Hot Tea	\$ 3
Milk & Juice (Orange, Cran & Apple)	\$2/\$3
Espresso	\$2.39
Cappuccino / Latte	\$4.39
Iced Coffee (add flavor \$1)	\$3
Latte (seasonal flavors available)	\$4.39
	1

Desserts.....

Whoopie Cake	\$5.99
Banana Pudding	\$4.99
Peach Cobbler	\$3.99
Peach Cobbler	\$3.9

Hot Lunches.....

Hamburger Steak	\$11.99
Country Fried Steak	\$1 099
Fried Catfish Filets	\$1 0.99
Turkey & Dressing	\$11.99
Salmon Croquettes	\$10.99

Served with 2 sides & roll or cornbread

Sandwiches.....

Cheeseburger	\$9.99
Patty Melt	\$ 9.99
Triple Layer Club	\$10.99
BL & Fried Green T	\$ 9.99
Breaded Steak	\$ 9.99
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$ 8.99
Scramble Dog	\$ 9.99
Served with 1 side	

Mashed Potatoes	Green Beans
Sweet Potato Soufflé	Buttered Corn
Classic Mac N Cheese	Collard Greens
Cornbread Dressing	Black-Eye Peas
Carrot & Raisin Salad	Lima Beans
Tossed Salad	Fresh Fruit
Vegetable Plate (3) \$7.9	9
Side Vegetable \$2.99	

Dine-In / Carry-Out / Delivery ruthannsrestaurant.com 706-221-2154

RESTAURANT

Ruth Ann's

EST. 1959

Omelettes / Breakfasts

Chicken Florentine Omelette	\$10.99
Cheese Steak Omelette	\$ 11.99
Corned Beef & Tater Omelette	\$10.99
Veggie Omelette	\$9.99
Ham & Cheese Omelette	\$9.99
Choose hashbrowns, fruit or grits, and toast, biscuit or English muffin	

Country Fried Steak	\$11.99
Streak-O-Lean	\$11.99
Salmon Croquette	\$10.99
Country Ham Steak	\$12.99
Corned Beef Hash	\$11.99
Big Meat Plate	\$1 3.99
Served with 2 eggs and either	
hashbrowns, grits or fruit and	
toast, biscuit or English muffin	

Pancakes & More....

Capt'n Crunch French Toast	\$11.99
Classic French Toast	\$10.99
Red Velvet Pancakes	\$11.99
Buttermilk Pancakes (Add PBJ \$1)	\$10.99
Cinnamon Swirl Pancakes	\$10.99
Served with 2 eggs and either Bacon, Turkey Links, Ham or Patty Sausage	

Create A Breakfast....

Served with 2 eggs \$8.99 **Choose (1):** Grits, Fruit or Hashbrowns **Choose (1)**: Bacon, Turkey Link, Patty Sausage OR Ham **Choose (1)**: Toast, Biscuit, English Muffin or Pancake

Other Yummy Stuff.....

Biscuits & Gravy	\$7.99
(Sausage or Tomato)	
Sunrise Country Benedict	\$10.99
(Biscuit, Patty, Egg, hashbrown & gravy)	
The Rooster	\$11.99
(Biscuit, Fried Chicken, Egg and white gravy)	
Red Rooster	\$12.99
(Biscuit, Fried Chicken, Egg and tomato gravy)	
Southwest Grande Burrito	\$11.99
(Choose Ham, Steak or Chicken 4 eggs,	
peppers, onions, tomato, potato & cheese)	
MEGA Breakfast Burger	\$10.99
(Topped with hashbrowns, bacon,	
cheese and 1 egg any style)	
Hand Helds:	1- (1.
Change Discuit Teast Tertille	\$3 / \$4
Choose: Biscuit, Toast, Tortilla	
Choose : Bacon, Patty, or Ham	\$1.00
Add 1 Egg	1. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Add Cheese	\$.50